List of operational creditors (Government dues)

Annexure — 7
Name of the corporate debtor: Rahi Electronics Private Limited; Date of commencement of Liquidation: 29/10/2024; (Certified Copy of the order received on 06/11/2024) List of
creditors as on:26/07/2025

Amount in%)

Details of . . . . . .
Sl Claimant Details of claim Details of claim admitted Amount of | Amount Amount Amount of |Remarks, if]
No. received contingent | of any of claim | claim under any
% of
Depart |Gover Date of Amount Amount Nature of | Amount | Amount | Whether vgoti(:]g claim mutual not verification
receipt claimed of claim claim cm;)ered cm;)ered related | sharein dues, admitted
ment nment y y
admitted security |guarantee| party? | SCC, if that may
interest app l;cabl be set-off
DY CIT INCOME INCOME TAX 23_07_2025 OPERATIONAL NO NO NO NO
o 1,56,90,244 | 1,56,90,244 |<™"
1,56,90,244 1,56,90,244 - - - - - - - - -




